Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Jul-17
332,988
166,762
166,226

2,277,890
3,264,469
0

104,642
2,357
12,049
5,794
4,209

994

1,052

Jul-16
295,949
148,081
147,868

10,062,197
12,860,764
2,342
43,841
2,719
13,008
6,646
3,907
1,360
1,095

% Change
13%
13%
12%
-17%
-75%

-100%
139%
-13%

-7%
-13%

8%
-27%

-4%

YTD 2017
1,975,472
992,410
983,062
16,801,136
24,749,242
27,094
569,315
14,699
72,020
33,021
27,638
4,617
6,744

YTD 2016
1,838,035
919,963
918,072
19,956,957
27,875,249
21,560
318,073
14,458
77,911
40,105
25,561
5,813
6,432

% Change
7%
8%
7%

-16%
-11%
26%
79%
2%
-8%
-18%
8%
-21%
5%
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